
  HOLLYWOOD LOOP   SUNDAY STOP ONLY

  BEACH LOOP

The Big Bus Welcome Center is 
here to help you make the most 
of your visit to Los Angeles.

WELCOME CENTER

Hop on Discover. See the city at your 
pace with the choice of a 1 or 2 day 
ticket. Experience the highlights of 
LA from the top of our bus and learn 
all the stories and history behind the 
city made famous for story-telling, 
from our live guides or our multi-
language recorded commentary. 
From Hollywood to Venice Beach, 
immerse yourself in Los Angeles' 
culture, beautiful parks, stunning 
architecture, and picturesque views.

Hop off Explore. Explore the Glitz and 
Glamour of Hollywood and enjoy the 
laid-back lifestyle of the Pacific Coast 
as you experience Los Angeles with 
Big Bus. including the Hollywood sign, 
Walk of Fame, and TCL Chinese Theatre 
Explore Beverly Hills and the Rodeo 
Drive shopping area. See prehistoric 
fossils at the La Brea Tar Pits and 
cruise the “Sunset Strip.” Keep an eye 
out for familiar sights from some of 
your favorite films, and even possible 
celebrity sightings!

BIG BUS VISITORS CENTER
6763 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 
HOURS: 8:00 AM TO 5:00 PM

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
• �Detailed map stop-by-stop 

route overview
• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
• �Locate-Me functionality 

Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE CITY OF ANGELS DISCOVER LOS ANGELES

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!877-323-4285   |  infoLA@bigbustours.com   |  www.bigbustours.com            All routes are subject to change or cancellation due to events beyond our control.

LIVE GUIDES

BEACH LOOP   |  �FIRST TOUR 9:30 AM  |  �LAST TOUR 4:00 PM   |  DURATION 2HRS      

Advance Purchase Recommended, Walk-Ups Welcome
Use Discount Code: BBLA

HOLLYWOOD LOOP  |  ��FIRST TOUR 9:00 AM  |  �LAST TOUR 5:00 PM  |  DURATION 2HRS      

S Did you know that The Hollywood sign  
originally said “Hollywoodland”?
GAMA Guide

PL
EA

SE
 N

OT
E:

 T
hi

s 
ill

us
tr

at
io

n 
is

 n
ot

 d
ra

w
n 

to
 s

ca
le

 a
nd

 b
ea

rs
 n

o 
ac

cu
ra

te
 p

er
sp

ec
tiv

e 
to

 a
ny

th
in

g!
   ©

co
py

rig
ht

 2
01

8 
Bi

g 
Bu

s 
To

ur
s 

al
l r

ig
ht

s 
re

se
rv

ed
.  

 P
ro

du
ce

d 
by

 F
le

tc
he

r W
ar

d 
De

si
gn

.  
 

LAST FULL BEACH LOOP LEAVES AT 4PM FROM STOP 7.  
TO CONNECT IN TIME, TAKE THE 3PM BUS FROM STOP 1.

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x9

LIVE BUS TRACKING

BEACH LOOP
STOP FIRST BUS

7 BEVERLY HILLS/RODEO DRIVE  | 9338 W 3RD STREET 09:30AM

S SUNDAY STOP | 467 CRESCENT DR IN FRONT OF BEVERLY HILLS CITY HALL   
(TRANSFER TO HOLLYWOOD LOOP)

6 BEVERLY GARDENS PARK | 9385 SANTA MONICA BLVD.  
(TRANSFER TO HOLLYWOOD LOOP) 09:33AM

14 WESTWOOD VILLAGE/UCLA/HAMMER MUSEUM | 10937 WEYBURN AVENUE 09:55AM

15 THIRD STREET PROMENADE/SANTA MONICA | 301 SANTA MONICA BLVD. 10:25AM

16 SANTA MONICA PIER | OCEAN AVENUE & COLORADO 09:45AM

17 OCEAN PARK BEACH  | 2600 BERNARD WAY 09:50AM

18 VENICE BOARD WALK | 3400 BARNARD WAY 09:51AM

19 MUSCLE BEACH | PACIFICA AVE & 17TH PL 09:57AM

20 VENICE BEACH/MARINA DEL REY | 404 WASHINGTON BLVD. (OUTSIDE ISLANDS) 10:02AM

HOLLYWOOD LOOP
STOP FIRST BUS

1 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. BIG BUS TOURS VISITORS CENTER | 6763 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. 09:00AM

2 DOLBY THEATRE AT HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND | 6815 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. 09:02AM

3 GUITAR CENTER “ROCK WALK” | 7425 W SUNSET BLVD. 09:07AM

4 THE COMEDY STORE | 8433 W SUNSET BLVD. 09:12AM

5 WHISKEY A GO GO | 1019 N SAN VICENTE BLVD. 09:17AM

6 BEVERLY GARDENS PARK | 9385 SANTA MONICA BLVD. (BETWEEN CANNON & CRESENT) 
(TRANSFER TO BEACH LOOP) 09:24AM

7 BEVERLY HILLS/RODEO DRIVE  | 9338 W 3RD STREET 09:42AM

S SUNDAY STOP  | 467 CRESCENT DR IN FRONT OF BEVERLY HILLS CITY HALL 
(TRANSFER TO BEACH LOOP)  

8 BEVERLY CENTER | 8500 BEVERLY BLVD. (OUTSIDE MACY’S MEN) 09:49AM

9 LACMA/LA BREA TAR PITS | 5905 WILSHIRE BLVD. (OUTSIDE URBAN LIGHTS) 10:07AM

10 THE ORIGINAL FARMERS MARKET/THE GROVE | 110 S FAIRFAX AVENUE 10:12AM

11 MELROSE AVE SHOPPING | 7280 W MELROSE AVENUE 10:20AM

12 PARAMOUNT PICTURES STUDIOS  | 5353 MELROSE AVENUE 10:27AM

13 HOLLYWOOD & VINE   | 6263 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. IN FRONT OF SOPRANO’S 10:40AM

RETURN TO STOP #1  | RETURN VIA VINE TO 6763 HOLLYWOOD BLVD.

2
13

4
5

10
76 8

9

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

11 12

13

S

BTTLA_10ppRllFold_MAR20_1070320.indd   2BTTLA_10ppRllFold_MAR20_1070320.indd   2 07/03/2020   08:5507/03/2020   08:55




